7.28
[185.0]

6.78
[172.3]

12.55
(318.9]

1226.8]
7.81
[198.5] ®1.00
25.4]
A\ A\
™) + + 7a
N . 10.17
[258.4]
| 200 |
L 150.8]
-
195.3
®1.75 | } ®1.13 ©0.88
44.5] (28.6] [22.2]
1.25" 3/4" 1/2"
KNOCKOUT KNOCKOUT  KNOCKOUT
X2 X4 X2
2.36
[60.0]
NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.
2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.

0.83
[21.0]

11.55
[293.5]

©0.28

0.59

[15.1]

A

2.4]

[61.1]

125311313

Units: inches [mm]
Scale: Full

ACME GENERAL PURPOSE
TRANSFORMER, ENCAPSULATED
CORE, 3 KVA

WYAUTOMATIONDIRECT?



	Web Drawing
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


